
Cutting capacities Dimensions

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Head Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

A
Inch
mm

B
Inch
mm

D
Inch
mm

C
Inch
mm lbs

62 12 120 
 4 3/4

120  15°   polished multi-component grips
1/64 - 3/64

0.3 - 1.0 
1/32
0.7 

7/16
11 

25/64
10 

19/64
7.5 

43/64
17 

0.21

Electronics Oblique Cutting Nippers
DIN ISO 9654   

62
12

 >  cutting edges for soft and medium hard wire
 >  without bevel; for flush cutting
 >  cutting edge hardness (approx. 60 HRC)
 >  low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening
 >  precision box-joint
 >  the polish and a fine film of oil offers effective rust protection – no 
circuit faults caused by peeling chrome from plated tools

 >  ball bearing steel
62 12 120

   15°             




