## Electronics Oblique Cutting Nippers

- > cutting edges for soft and medium hard wire
- > without bevel; for flush cutting
- > cutting edge hardness (approx. 60 HRC)
- > low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening
- > precision box-joint
- > the polish and a fine film of oil offers effective rust protection no circuit faults caused by peeling chrome from plated tools
- > ball bearing steel



						Cutting c	Dimensions					
		<b>∢</b> >				$\bullet$		A	В	D	С	
		Inch				Ø Inch	Ø Inch	Inch	Inch	Inch	Inch	52
Product Number	Packaging	mm		Head	Handles	Ømm	Ømm	mm	mm	mm	mm	lbs
62 12 120		4 3/4	\$≹ ∡15° <b>/ `</b> ⊑` MM	polished	multi-component grips	1/64 - 3/64	1/32	7/16	25/64	19/64	43/64	0.21
		120				0.3 - 1.0	0.7	11	10	7.5	17	

**62** 12

